Forklift Attachments
Best Sellers Product Overview
Solving all your Material Handling Needs
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED
Tel: 01446 772614
email: info@storage-design.ltd.uk
web:    www.storage-design.ltd.uk
Storage Design LTD  Tel:01446772614  Info@storage-design.ltd.uk  www.storage-design.ltd.uk

To suit 100mm wide forks up to 50mm thick To suit 125mm wide forks up to 50mm thick
Heavy Duty 5mm Pressing
Additional 8mm Internal Plates
Fully Rounded Toe Section
Closed Base Rear Strap Design
We also offer
Fork protection sleeves Radius top sleeves Coil support sleeves Triangular sleeves
A superior fork extension, designed to offer occasional
long reach and stabilising capabilities when the forklift
forks are not long enough.
Model Ref
Extension
Length (mm)
Extension
Width (mm)
FEX100-1500 1500 136
FEX100-1650 1650 136
FEX100-1800 1800 136
FEX100-2000 2000 136
Model Ref
Extension
Length (mm)
Extension
Width (mm)
FEX125-1500 1500 161
FEX125-1650 1650 161
FEX125-1800 1800 161
FEX125-2000 2000 161
9Storage Design LTD  Tel:01446772614  Info@storage-design.ltd.uk  www.storage-design.ltd.uk
What constitutes a hazardous area?
An area where a potentially explosive mix of air
and flammable gases or air and dust, or air dust